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Andrew Lee

Jessica MclIntosh

Amelia Johnson
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Sean Payne
Stuart Mitchell
Michael Kurts
Alison Dale
James Tammesild
Georgina Oakley
Samantha McLaren
Darcy Rankin
Elliot Clayton
Kate Jenkins
Marcus Cook
Jeremy Walker
Eliza Hansen
Hayley Walters
Peta Green
Jacob Freeman
Michael Ryan
Grace Charles

James Orr

Ben Littlejohn
Amelia Fist

Senior Sabot Week - Overall Results

Boat

Saboteur
Scared Persona
Bullet proof
I-Spy

Shake a Leg
Material Girl
Poseidon

White Monster

Not another menace
Butt Out

The Caveat

Sailfish

C'est la vie

Slam Dunk

Prime Mover

No Speed Limit

Way to Go

Lots of Knots
Kiffer
Sideshow
Outa My Way
Smart Aft
Supersonic
Volatile
Radio Active
Portabelle
Friction Free
Mayhem
Shockwave
Natural High
John Herman
Fearless
Gone in 60 Seconds
Step Aside
The Fiddler
Around the Buoys
CROC

State of Mind

Scream

Challenger
Xtatic

7n Races
1 2
SNSwW 15 1
SNSW 19 3
SQ 4 2
VIC 1 4
SNSW 2 10
SQ 12 7
SNSW 8 8
SQ 6 5
SQ 17 15
TAS 3 13
SQ 10
SQ 16
VIC 5 31
VIC 14 17
VIC 28 14
SNSW 11 20
NNSwW 7 21
SQ 22 12
VIC 13 23
SQ 9 18
NNSw 23 11
VIC 26 29
SNSW 25 22
VIC 21 19
VIC 35 30
VIC 20 25
SNSW 38 42
TAS 43 34
SQ 37 27
VIC 36 28
VIC 24 33
VIC 30 24
NNSW 18 35
NNSW 40 26
NQ 29 32
VIC 34 44
NQ 42 38
VIC 27 40
NQ 32 37
VIC 33 41
NNSW 31 36
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Total Net
Pts Pts
41 20
71 33
68 38
78 40
83 49
97 56
105 58
158 63
107 75
112 75
114 79
124 81
153 83
145 96
155 102
193 108
198 108
194 132
200 133
207 135
223 159
242 166
242 171
230 172
241 174
258 191
279 197
276 199
284 203
271 203
291 215
298 217
309 229
313 230
331 250
338 252
341 257
351 261
384 283
370 286
377 287
28/12/2007
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42 George Nicholas Soulier Plastique TAS 50 16 51 42 38 34 44 27 40 54 396 291
APS APS DNC
43 Jake O'Donnell Rough & Ready NNSW 48 39 48 41 47 40 51 45 20 23 402 303
APS
44 Philippa Solly Jazz Dance VIC 46 43 46 39 31 43 41 34 37 36 396 304
45 Matthew Botterill Make Way VIC 41 45 49 43 45 45 39 42 43 43 435 341
APS
46 Jordan Forster Seeing is Believing VIC 39 48 41 54 48 44 38 43 54 54 463 355
DNF DNF DNF
47 Jack Marquardt Gone with the Wind VIC 49 46 47 47 49 49 48 47 38 44 464 366
APS APS
48 James Counter Smoke on Water SNSW 44 47 44 48 50 47 46 48 46 45 465 367
APS APS APS
49 Luke Reynolds Zaroc VIC 54 54 50 46 36 50 40 49 54 54 487 379
DNC DNF APS DNF DNC
50 Kira Freeman BRYC 30 VIC 45 50 38 49 52 52 53 51 54 54 498 390
APS APS APS DNF DNC
51 Callum Paterson Inertia VIC 47 54 45 54 46 48 50 46 54 54 498 390
DNF DNF APS DNF DNC
52 Jack Reeve Pirahna VIC 51 51 54 54 53 51 49 44 54 54 515 407
APS APS DNF DNF APS DNF DNC
53 Stephanie Cassin Animal VIC 52 49 52 50 51 53 52 50 54 54 517 409
APS APS APS APS DNF DNC
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